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 Alliance Geotechnical Group 
 Austin Bridge & Road 
 Equify 
 Ferrovial Agroman US Corp 
 Fluor Corporation 
 Granite Construction 
 Holmes Murphy 
 HNTB 
 Iconic Consulting Group 
 Kiewit Infrastructure Group 
 McCarthy Building Companies 
 Lazer Construction Co., Inc. 
 Reynolds, Smith & Hills, Inc. 
 United Rentals 
 Webber 
 Williams Brothers Construction Co., Inc. 
 WSP USA, Inc. 
 Zachry Construction Corporation 

Thank you to the following industry partners: 
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Early Chamber of Commerce 
Shelly Taff 
Executive Director 
ecoc@earlytx.com  
 

Thank you to the following host partners: 

Associated General Contractors of Texas 
Kristen Ogden Smith 
Director of Subcontractor and Employee Relations 
KOgden@agctx.org 

Regional Hispanic Contractors Association 
John Martinez 
President  
John@regionalhca.org 
 
Ruben Landa 
Vice Chairman 
Ruben.Landa@wsp.com  
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Construction Division 
Jesse Lineberger 
Construction and Maintenance 
Contract Letting Section Director 
Jesse.Lineberger@txdot.gov   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Civil Rights Division 
Michael D. Bryant 
Division Director 
Michael.D.Bryant@txdot.gov   
 
Don Barwick, Ph.D. 
Program Specialist 
Don.Barwick@txdot.gov   
 
Sarah C. Blackburn, CTCM 
Special Projects Coordinator 
Sarah.Blackburn@txdot.gov  
 
Carlton Cooper 
Program Specialist 
Carlton.Cooper@txdot.gov   
 

Brownwood District 
Elias Rmeili, P.E. 
District Engineer 
Elias.Rmeili@txdot.gov 
 
Eric Lykins, P.E. 
Director of Construction 
Eric.Lykins@txdot.gov 
 
Jason Scantling, P.E. 
Director of TP&D 
Jason.Scantling@txdot.gov 
 
Tonya Shaw 
Construction Records Auditor/ 
DBE Coordinator 
Tonya.Shaw@txdot.gov  
 
Andrew Carlson 
Public Information Officer – 
Northwest 
Andrew.Carlson@txdot.gov 
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 Civil Rights Division - http://www.txdot.gov/inside-txdot/division/civil-rights.html 

  

 TxDOT DBE Program - http://www.txdot.gov/business/partnerships/dbe.html 

  

 PAVED Program - http://www.txdot.gov/inside-txdot/division/civil-rights/dbe/paved.html 

  

 Brownwood District - http://www.txdot.gov/inside-txdot/district/brownwood.html  

 

 Diversity Management System (DMS): https://txdot.txdotcms.com/Default.asp?  

 

 eVerify: http://www.txdot.gov/business/letting-bids/letting/e-verify.html  

 

 Prequalification: http://www.txdot.gov/business/contractors/contractor-prequalification.html  
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US 183 
RECONSTRUCTION 
PROJECT 
Rising Star 
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US 183 Reconstruction Overview 

 Full-depth reconstruction of pavement structure throughout project limits. 

 Project Limits: From north city limits to near south city limits of Rising Star. 

 Project Scope 

– Pavement Reconstruction. 

– Addition or upgrade of concrete sidewalks on both sides of roadway 
throughout project limits. 

– Addition or upgrade of concrete curbs and gutters throughout project 
limits. 

– Addition of storm drain system. 

– Utility relocations and upgrades. 
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Existing US 183 on south side of Rising Star 
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US 183 Reconstruction Overview 

 Intersection of US 183 and SH 36 downtown will consist of concrete 
pavement. 

 Remainder of project will feature hot mix asphalt pavement. 
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Intersection of US 183 and SH 36, downtown Rising Star 
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US 183 Reconstruction Overview 

 Project Timeline 

– 2016 – 2017: Project design and conduct two public meetings at Rising 
Star High School. 

– 2017: Incorporate design changes based on public feedback. Begin utility 
relocations and adjustments. Acquire required additional right of way. 

– May 2018: Receive bids for construction. 

– Summer 2018 – Summer 2020: Construction. 

– Estimated project cost:  

• $10 million Roadway Construction 

• $2.5 million Utility Relocations 
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US 183 Reconstruction Overview  
 
 

Questions?? 
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